Turramurra North

PUuBLIC SCHOOL - 1914

EXPERIENCE TODAY INSPIRE TOMORROW

Learning from Home
Package: 2
Stage: 2

Term 1 Week 10



Websites for Learning

TNPS school website: https://turramurrn-p.schools.nsw.gov.au.
Department of Education Learning from Home: htips://education.nsw.gov.au/teaching-and-
learning/curriculum/learning-from-home

Should you need to contact your child’s teacher please use the following emails:

4/3R  Alex Redford alexandra.redford1@det.nsw.edu.au

4/3H

Alex Hahlos alexander.hahlos1@det.nsw.edu.au

ENGLISH

Reading Eggs https://readingeggs.com.au/ login etc

Pobble 365 https://www.pobble365.com - offers a range of ideas and prompts to use for imaginative
writing

Kidsnews https://www.kidsnews.com.au - offers kid friendly news articles

Wonderopolis https://wonderopolis.org - Wonder of the Day!

Typing club, each class have their own links and students use their school log ins.

4/3H https://turramurranorth43h.typingclub.com

4/3R https://43r-2020.typingclub.com

MATHEMATICS

Mathletics https://www.mathletics.com/au/
Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/ tutorial videos and practice questions on all

mathematical areas.

Prodigy https://www.prodigygame.com - free to set up an account for maths games & activities
Smash Maths https://www.smashmaths.com.au - offers maths games

Topmarks https://www.topmarks.co.uk - offers maths games

Times tables https://www.timestables.com - offers times tables activities

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

NASA Kids’ Club https://www.nasa.gov/kidsclub/index.html

Brain Pop https://www.brainpop.com/science/seeall/

Science Kids http://www.sciencekids.co.nz

Fizzics Education https://www.fizzicseducation.com.au/free-resources/

HSIE — HISTORY AND GEOGRAPHY

Kiddle https://kids.kiddle.co/History of Australia
Kids World Travel Guide https://www.kids-world-travel-guide.com/australia-facts.html
Ducsters https://www.ducksters.com

CREATIVE ARTS

Art for Kids Hub https://www.artforkidshub.com - offers instructional videos for art lessons

PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT / HEALTH / PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Cosmic Kids Yoga https://www.cosmickids.com
Smiling Mldns - https://www.smilingmind.com.au
Go Noodle - https://www.gonoodle.com
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Kandinsky Colouring Sheet
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What

vill use

gou

his artwor

in the Wassily Kandinsky inspired shapes below Consider which colours

colours did Kandinsky choose in

Colour
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